Moandukaumm

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA )
1.8 MSX - 16V (DA2A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA )
1.6 (DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA )
1.8 (DA2A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA )
1.6 (DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA )
1.8 16V GDI (DA2A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA )
1.9 DI-D (DA5A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA )
1.9 DI-D

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA )
1.8 GDI (DA2A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA )
1.6 (DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA )
1.6 (DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH
(DA_) 1.6 (DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH
(DA_) 1.8 (DA2A)

lon

07.1995 - 07.1997

07.1995 - 06.2006

07.1995 - 07.1997

05.1997 - 06.2006

09.1997 - 06.2006

09.2000 - 06.2006

09.2000 - 06.2006

10.2000 - 06.2006

12.1998 - 06.2006

09.2000 - 06.2006

09.1996 - 06.2006

09.1996 - 09.1997

[BuraTtens

1.8 MSX - 16V
(DA2A) 6eH3nH

1.6 (DA1A) 6eH3uH

1.8 (DA2A) 6eH3uH

1.6 (DA1A) 6eH3uH

1.8 16V GDI
(DA2A) 6eH3nH

1.9 DI-D (DA5A)
Ounsenb

1.9 DI-D Ounsenb

1.8 GDI (DA2A)
OEeH3nH

1.6 (DA1A) 6eH3uH

1.6 (DA1A) 6eH3uH

1.6 (DA1A) 6eH3uH

1.8 (DA2A) 6eH3uH

Nn.c.
(kB)

140
(103)

125
(92)

102
(75)

115
(85)

122
(90)

95
(70)

103
(76)

115
(85)

Bua
cbopku

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKIMoOHHasA

3aHAA
4acTb

cefaH

cefaH



MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH
(DA_) 1.6 (DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH
(DA_) 1.8 16V GDI (DA2A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH
(DA_) 1.9 DI-D (DA5A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH
(DA_) 1.9 DI-D

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH
(DA_) 1.8 GDI (DA2A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH
(DA_) 1.6 (DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH
(DA_) 1.6 (DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH
(DA_) 1.3 12V (DABA)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH
(DA_) 1.3 16V

MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR
(DG_A) 1.3 16V (DG1A)

MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR
(DG_A) 1.8 GDI (DG5A)

MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR
(DG_A) 1.3 16V (DG1A)

MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR
(DG_A) 1.9 DI-D (DG4A)

MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR
(DG_A) 1.8 GDI (DG5A)

MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR
(DG_A) 1.3 16V (DG1A)

MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR
(DG_A) 1.6 16V (DG3A)

MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR

05.1997 - 06.2006

09.1997 - 06.2006

09.2000 - 06.2006

09.2000 - 06.2006

10.2000 - 06.2006

12.1998 - 06.2006

09.2000 - 06.2006

09.2000 - 10.2004

09.2000 - 10.2004

06.1998 - 12.2004

06.1998 - 12.2004

12.1998 - 12.2004

02.2001 - 12.2004

06.1998 - 12.2004

09.2000 - 12.2004

01.2001 - 12.2004

10.2002 - 12.2004

1.6 (DA1A) 6eH3uH

1.8 16V GDI
(DA2A) 6eH3nH

1.9 DI-D (DA5A)
Ounzenb

1.9 DI-D Ounsenb

1.8 GDI (DA2A)
OEeH3nH

1.6 (DA1A) 6eH3uH

1.6 (DA1A) 6eH3uH

1.3 12V (DABA)
OEeH3nH

1.3 16V OeH3uH

1.3 16V (DG1A)
OEeH3nH

1.8 GDI (DG5A)
OEeH3nH

1.3 16V (DG1A)
OEeH3nH

1.9 DI-D (DG4A)
Ounzenb

1.8 GDI (DG5A)
OEeH3nH

1.3 16V (DG1A)
OEeH3nH

1.6 16V (DG3A)
OEeH3nH

1.9 DI-D Ounsenb

99
(73)

125
(92)

102
(75)

115
(85)

122
(90)

103
(76)

102
(75)

118
(87)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H



(DG_A) 1.9 DI-D

MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR
(DG_A) 1.8 MP]

VOLVO S40 1 (VS) 1.8

VOLVO S40 1 (VS) 2.0

VOLVO S40 | (VS) 1.9 TD

VOLVO S40 1 (VS) 2.0

VOLVO S40 1 (VS) 1.6

VOLVO S40 1 (VS) 1.9 T4

VOLVO S40 | (VS) 1.9 DI

VOLVO S401(VS)2.0 T

VOLVO S40 1 (VS) 1.8

VOLVO S40 1 (VS) 1.6

VOLVO S40 1 (VS) 1.8

VOLVO S40 | (VS) 1.9 DI

VOLVO S40 | (VS) 1.9 DI

VOLVO S40 | (VS) 2.0 T4

VOLVO S401(VS)2.0 T

10.2002 - 12.2004

07.1995 - 08.1999

07.1995 - 12.2003

07.1995 - 08.1999

07.1995 - 08.1999

09.1995 - 08.1999

05.1997 - 07.2000

03.1999 - 07.2000

10.1997 - 12.2003

03.1998 - 12.2003

03.1999 - 12.2003

03.1999 - 12.2003

07.2000 - 12.2003

07.2000 - 12.2003

07.2000 - 12.2003

07.2000 - 06.2001

1.8 MPI 6eH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.9 TD Ousenb

2.0 6eH3uH

1.6 OeH3uH

1.9 T4 6eH3uH

1.9 DI dunsenb

2.0 T 6eH3nH

1.8 i OeH3uH

1.6 OeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.9 DI dunsenb

1.9 DI dunsenb

2.0 T4 6eH3uH

2.0 T 6eH3nH

112
(82)

115
(85)

136
(100)

140
(103)

105
(77)

200
(147)

160
(118)

125
(92)

109
(80)

122
(90)

102
(75)

115
(85)

200
(147)

165
(121)

B3H

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



VOLVO S40 1 (VS) 1.8

VOLVO S401(VS)2.0 T

VOLVO S40 1 (VS) 1.8

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
1.8

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
2.0

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
1.9TD

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
2.0

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
1.6

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
1.9T4

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
20T

VOLVO V40 yHmnsepcan (VW)
1.9 DI

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
1.8

VOLVO V40 yHnsepcan (VW)
1.6

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
1.8

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
1.9 DI

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
1.9 DI

06.2001 - 12.2003

06.2001 - 12.2003

06.2001 - 08.2003

07.1995 - 08.1999

07.1995 - 06.2004

07.1995 - 08.1999

07.1995 - 08.1999

12.1995 - 08.1999

05.1997 - 07.2000

10.1997 - 07.2000

03.1999 - 07.2000

03.1998 - 06.2004

03.1999 - 06.2004

03.1999 - 06.2004

07.2000 - 06.2004

07.2000 - 06.2004

1.8 i OeH3uH

2.0 T 6eH3unH

1.8
BeH3uH/npupoaHbIn
ras (cng)

1.8 OeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.9 TD Ousenb

2.0 6eH3uH

1.6 OeH3uH

1.9 T4 6eH3uH

2.0 T 6eH3nH

1.9 DI dunsenb

1.8 i OeH3uH

1.6 OeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.9 DI dunsenb

1.9 DI dunsenb

122
(90)

163
(120)

116
(85)

115
(85)

136
(100)

90
(66)

140
(103)

105
(77)

200
(147)

160
(118)

125
(92)

109
(80)

122
(90)

102
(75)

115
(85)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcan



VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
20T4

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
20T

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
1.8i

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
20T

VOLVO V40 yHusepcan (VW)
20D

07.2000 - 06.2004

07.1999 - 06.2004

06.2001 - 06.2004

06.2001 - 06.2004

12.2002 - 06.2004

2.0 T4 6eH3uH

2.0 T 6eH3unH

1.8 i OeH3uH

2.0 T 6eH3unH

2.0 D Ousenb

200
(147)

165
(121)

122
(90)

163
(120)

136
(100)

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan



